
                       Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                  Spring Green Golf Course - Hosted by River Valley High School
                                       Spring Green, WI
                                       October 13, 2016
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1  881 Dustin Hatfield              12 River Valley                 16:13.8  5:14 
      2  806 Dan Iselin                   12 Platteville                  16:26.7  5:18 
      3  729 Juan Navarro                 11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     16:49.5  5:25 
      4  720 Henry Keith                  09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     16:56.2  5:28 
      5  714 Isaac Grunow                 11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     17:04.4  5:30 
      6  765 Jonathon Murphy              12 Lancaster                    17:09.7  5:32 
      7  879 Austin Genthe                12 River Valley                 17:16.6  5:34 
      8  816 Jace Serres                  10 Platteville                  17:23.3  5:36 
      9  709 Tanner Cullen                12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     17:40.6  5:42 
     10  705 Gerrit Bakker                11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     17:45.5  5:43 
     11  824 Calvin Wernimont             10 Platteville                  17:46.1  5:44 
     12  811 Tyler Moss                   10 Platteville                  17:46.3  5:44 
     13  712 Brantley Eastman             11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     17:51.2  5:45 
     14  764 Aaron Murphy                 09 Lancaster                    17:52.7  5:46 
     15  723 Jordan May                   11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     17:58.3  5:48 
     16  805 Logan Henry                  11 Platteville                  17:59.9  5:48 
     17  731 Adam Phillips                10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:05.8  5:50 
     18  762 Hunter Liddell               11 Lancaster                    18:07.9  5:51 
     19  882 Michael Orcutt               12 River Valley                 18:09.8  5:51 
     20  855 Isaac Boomfield              09 Richland Center/Ithaca       18:11.4  5:52 
     21  725 Dylan McGraw                 10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:14.3  5:53 
     22  818 Alex Sonsalla                10 Platteville                  18:16.5  5:53 
     23  795 Tikiri Bandara               11 Platteville                  18:25.7  5:56 
     24  886 Logan Weiss                  10 River Valley                 18:27.6  5:57 
     25  707 Will Borne- Mumm             09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:29.1  5:57 
     26  711 Luke Davis                   12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:37.9  6:00 
     27  730 John Phelan                  11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:43.8  6:02 
     28  857 Josiah Jongquist             11 Richland Center/Ithaca       18:47.0  6:03 
     29  875 Bailey Amble                 11 River Valley                 18:49.9  6:04 
     30  880 Beau Gloudeman               09 River Valley                 18:53.6  6:05 
     31  874 Devan Alt                    10 River Valley                 18:58.5  6:07 
     32  760 Tyler Graney                 11 Lancaster                    18:59.7  6:07 
     33  814 Alex Sargent                 12 Platteville                  19:02.6  6:08 
     34  809 Lucas Johnson                10 Platteville                  19:03.4  6:09 
     35  876 Cameron Baenen               09 River Valley                 19:05.4  6:09 
     36  823 Eric Wells                   12 Platteville                  19:08.6  6:10 
     37  859 Shane Pepich                 09 Richland Center/Ithaca       19:10.5  6:11 
     38  856 Ambroise Critton             11 Richland Center/Ithaca       19:12.1  6:11 
     39  766 Harrison Stone               12 Lancaster                    19:13.5  6:12 
     40  820 Cal Udelhofen                09 Platteville                  19:14.4  6:12 
     41  884 Blaine Springer              09 River Valley                 19:20.5  6:14 
     42  838 Magnus Goltermann            10 Prairie du Chien             19:27.2  6:16 
     43  724 Declan McGraw                12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:32.4  6:18 
     44  837 Sawyer Brown                 10 Prairie du Chien             19:32.7  6:18 
     45  887 Caleb Zumm                   11 River Valley                 19:33.9  6:18 
     46  759 Austin Doyle                 11 Lancaster                    19:35.0  6:19 
     47  836 Blake Bartels                10 Prairie du Chien             19:35.2  6:19 
     48  734 Clay Venden                  10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:35.5  6:19 
     49  718 Grant James                  09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:35.8  6:19 
     50  710 John Davis                   12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:37.1  6:19 
     51  801 Chris Gillen                 10 Platteville                  19:39.4  6:20 
     52  878 Dyllan Clary                 11 River Valley                 19:40.4  6:20 
     53  810 Tyler Lahaie                 10 Platteville                  19:49.8  6:23 
     54  807 Austin Jentz                 09 Platteville                  20:00.0  6:27 
     55  722 Grant Lawton                 10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:00.0  6:27 
     56  797 John Cramer                  10 Platteville                  20:06.5  6:29 
     57  804 Patrick Haas                 11 Platteville                  20:15.0  6:32 
     58  715 Nathan Grunow                09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:20.3  6:33 
     59  733 Conner Trocke                12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:36.2  6:38 
     60  726 Owen Miller                  09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:49.0  6:43 
    10/13/2016  7:03PM
                                                                        Page 1



                       Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                  Spring Green Golf Course - Hosted by River Valley High School
                                       Spring Green, WI
                                       October 13, 2016
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
     61  763 Andrew McCarville            10 Lancaster                    21:14.1  6:51 
     62  798 Nick Demaree                 12 Platteville                  21:19.8  6:52 
     63  721 Will Kramer                  09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:20.3  6:53 
     64  842 Chase Watson                 10 Prairie du Chien             21:21.6  6:53 
     65  717 Gabe Hart                    09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:25.8  6:54 
     66  841 Jayce Sexton                 09 Prairie du Chien             21:27.2  6:55 
     67  799 Conner Feyen                 11 Platteville                  21:37.5  6:58 
     68  861 Alex Stolzman                11 Richland Center/Ithaca       21:40.9  6:59 
     69  794 Rj  Schmitt                  10 Platteville                  21:45.1  7:01 
     70  716 Riley Hall                   09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:14.9  7:10 
     71  796 Roy Cornett                  12 Platteville                  22:20.3  7:12 
     72  713 Kevin Eisenzimmer            11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:22.5  7:13 
     73  727 Brandon Molldrem             10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:49.5  7:21 
     74  761 Cade Lenz                    09 Lancaster                    22:49.7  7:21 
     75  802 Shannon Gill-Mast            09 Platteville                  23:03.9  7:26 
     76  839 Collin Seeley                10 Prairie du Chien             23:07.2  7:27 
     77  812 Marty O'Neil                 10 Platteville                  23:24.8  7:33 
     78  840 Jaret Semanko                09 Prairie du Chien             24:04.1  7:45 
     79  719 Tate Jewell                  09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:25.0  7:52 
     80  862 Jacob Zorea                  10 Richland Center/Ithaca       24:37.9  7:56 
     81  732 Dylan Roen                   09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:40.5  7:57 
     82  821 Tyler Vargo                  11 Platteville                  25:06.3  8:05 
     83  708 Devine Bricco                09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     25:19.9  8:10 
     84  808 Fletcher Johnson             09 Platteville                  27:32.8  8:52 
     85  704 Samuel Angel                 09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     27:53.0  8:59 
         815 Jackson Serkies              09 Platteville                                
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                       Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                  Spring Green Golf Course - Hosted by River Valley High School
                                       Spring Green, WI
                                       October 13, 2016
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                                **** Boys' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1  881 Dustin Hatfield              12 River Valley                 16:13.8  5:14 
      2    2  806 Dan Iselin                   12 Platteville                  16:26.7  5:18 
      3    3  729 Juan Navarro                 11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     16:49.5  5:25 
      4    4  720 Henry Keith                  09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     16:56.2  5:28 
      5    5  714 Isaac Grunow                 11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     17:04.4  5:30 
      6    6  765 Jonathon Murphy              12 Lancaster                    17:09.7  5:32 
      7    7  879 Austin Genthe                12 River Valley                 17:16.6  5:34 
      8    8  816 Jace Serres                  10 Platteville                  17:23.3  5:36 
      9    9  709 Tanner Cullen                12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     17:40.6  5:42 
     10   10  705 Gerrit Bakker                11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     17:45.5  5:43 
     11   11  824 Calvin Wernimont             10 Platteville                  17:46.1  5:44 
     12   12  811 Tyler Moss                   10 Platteville                  17:46.3  5:44 
     13   13  712 Brantley Eastman             11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     17:51.2  5:45 
     14   14  764 Aaron Murphy                 09 Lancaster                    17:52.7  5:46 
     15   15  723 Jordan May                   11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     17:58.3  5:48 
     16   16  805 Logan Henry                  11 Platteville                  17:59.9  5:48 
     17   17  762 Hunter Liddell               11 Lancaster                    18:07.9  5:51 
     18   18  882 Michael Orcutt               12 River Valley                 18:09.8  5:51 
     19   19  855 Isaac Boomfield              09 Richland Center/Ithaca       18:11.4  5:52 
     20   20  818 Alex Sonsalla                10 Platteville                  18:16.5  5:53 
     21   21  795 Tikiri Bandara               11 Platteville                  18:25.7  5:56 
     22   22  886 Logan Weiss                  10 River Valley                 18:27.6  5:57 
     23   23  857 Josiah Jongquist             11 Richland Center/Ithaca       18:47.0  6:03 
     24   24  875 Bailey Amble                 11 River Valley                 18:49.9  6:04 
     25   25  880 Beau Gloudeman               09 River Valley                 18:53.6  6:05 
     26   26  874 Devan Alt                    10 River Valley                 18:58.5  6:07 
     27   27  760 Tyler Graney                 11 Lancaster                    18:59.7  6:07 
     28   28  859 Shane Pepich                 09 Richland Center/Ithaca       19:10.5  6:11 
     29   29  856 Ambroise Critton             11 Richland Center/Ithaca       19:12.1  6:11 
     30   30  766 Harrison Stone               12 Lancaster                    19:13.5  6:12 
     31   31  838 Magnus Goltermann            10 Prairie du Chien             19:27.2  6:16 
     32   32  837 Sawyer Brown                 10 Prairie du Chien             19:32.7  6:18 
     33   33  759 Austin Doyle                 11 Lancaster                    19:35.0  6:19 
     34   34  836 Blake Bartels                10 Prairie du Chien             19:35.2  6:19 
     35   35  763 Andrew McCarville            10 Lancaster                    21:14.1  6:51 
     36   36  842 Chase Watson                 10 Prairie du Chien             21:21.6  6:53 
     37   37  841 Jayce Sexton                 09 Prairie du Chien             21:27.2  6:55 
     38   38  861 Alex Stolzman                11 Richland Center/Ithaca       21:40.9  6:59 
     39   39  839 Collin Seeley                10 Prairie du Chien             23:07.2  7:27 
     40   40  840 Jaret Semanko                09 Prairie du Chien             24:04.1  7:45 
     41   41  862 Jacob Zorea                  10 Richland Center/Ithaca       24:37.9  7:56 
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                       Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                  Spring Green Golf Course - Hosted by River Valley High School
                                       Spring Green, WI
                                       October 13, 2016
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    31  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (17:15.3  86:16.2 0:56.0)
====================================================
  1      3  Juan Navarro              11 16:49.5
  2      4  Henry Keith               09 16:56.2
  3      5  Isaac Grunow              11 17:04.4
  4      9  Tanner Cullen             12 17:40.6
  5     10  Gerrit Bakker             11 17:45.5
  6   ( 13) Brantley Eastman          11 17:51.2
  7   ( 15) Jordan May                11 17:58.3
  
  2.    49  Platteville                           (17:28.5  87:22.3 1:33.2)
====================================================
  1      2  Dan Iselin                12 16:26.7
  2      8  Jace Serres               10 17:23.3
  3     11  Calvin Wernimont          10 17:46.1
  4     12  Tyler Moss                10 17:46.3
  5     16  Logan Henry               11 17:59.9
  6   ( 20) Alex Sonsalla             10 18:16.5
  7   ( 21) Tikiri Bandara            11 18:25.7
  
  3.    72  River Valley                          (17:47.6  88:57.7 2:36.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Dustin Hatfield           12 16:13.8
  2      7  Austin Genthe             12 17:16.6
  3     18  Michael Orcutt            12 18:09.8
  4     22  Logan Weiss               10 18:27.6
  5     24  Bailey Amble              11 18:49.9
  6   ( 25) Beau Gloudeman            09 18:53.6
  7   ( 26) Devan Alt                 10 18:58.5
  
  4.    94  Lancaster                             (18:16.7  91:23.5 2:03.8)
====================================================
  1      6  Jonathon Murphy           12 17:09.7
  2     14  Aaron Murphy              09 17:52.7
  3     17  Hunter Liddell            11 18:07.9
  4     27  Tyler Graney              11 18:59.7
  5     30  Harrison Stone            12 19:13.5
  6   ( 33) Austin Doyle              11 19:35.0
  7   ( 35) Andrew McCarville         10 21:14.1
  
  5.   137  Richland Center/Ithaca                (19:24.4  97:01.9 3:29.5)
====================================================
  1     19  Isaac Boomfield           09 18:11.4
  2     23  Josiah Jongquist          11 18:47.0
  3     28  Shane Pepich              09 19:10.5
  4     29  Ambroise Critton          11 19:12.1
  5     38  Alex Stolzman             11 21:40.9
  6   ( 41) Jacob Zorea               10 24:37.9
  
  6.   170  Prairie du Chien                      (20:16.8  101:23.9 2:00.0)
====================================================
  1     31  Magnus Goltermann         10 19:27.2
  2     32  Sawyer Brown              10 19:32.7
  3     34  Blake Bartels             10 19:35.2
  4     36  Chase Watson              10 21:21.6
  5     37  Jayce Sexton              09 21:27.2
  6   ( 39) Collin Seeley             10 23:07.2
  7   ( 40) Jaret Semanko             09 24:04.1



                       Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                  Spring Green Golf Course - Hosted by River Valley High School
                                       Spring Green, WI
                                       October 13, 2016
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1  731 Adam Phillips                10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:05.8  5:50 
      2    2  725 Dylan McGraw                 10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:14.3  5:53 
      3    3  707 Will Borne- Mumm             09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:29.1  5:57 
      4    4  711 Luke Davis                   12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:37.9  6:00 
      5    5  730 John Phelan                  11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     18:43.8  6:02 
      6    6  814 Alex Sargent                 12 Platteville                  19:02.6  6:08 
      7    7  809 Lucas Johnson                10 Platteville                  19:03.4  6:09 
      8       876 Cameron Baenen               09 River Valley                 19:05.4  6:09 
      9    8  823 Eric Wells                   12 Platteville                  19:08.6  6:10 
     10    9  820 Cal Udelhofen                09 Platteville                  19:14.4  6:12 
     11       884 Blaine Springer              09 River Valley                 19:20.5  6:14 
     12   10  724 Declan McGraw                12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:32.4  6:18 
     13       887 Caleb Zumm                   11 River Valley                 19:33.9  6:18 
     14   11  734 Clay Venden                  10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:35.5  6:19 
     15       718 Grant James                  09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:35.8  6:19 
     16       710 John Davis                   12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     19:37.1  6:19 
     17   12  801 Chris Gillen                 10 Platteville                  19:39.4  6:20 
     18       878 Dyllan Clary                 11 River Valley                 19:40.4  6:20 
     19   13  810 Tyler Lahaie                 10 Platteville                  19:49.8  6:23 
     20   14  807 Austin Jentz                 09 Platteville                  20:00.0  6:27 
     21       722 Grant Lawton                 10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:00.0  6:27 
     22       797 John Cramer                  10 Platteville                  20:06.5  6:29 
     23       804 Patrick Haas                 11 Platteville                  20:15.0  6:32 
     24       715 Nathan Grunow                09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:20.3  6:33 
     25       733 Conner Trocke                12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:36.2  6:38 
     26       726 Owen Miller                  09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     20:49.0  6:43 
     27       798 Nick Demaree                 12 Platteville                  21:19.8  6:52 
     28       721 Will Kramer                  09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:20.3  6:53 
     29       717 Gabe Hart                    09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     21:25.8  6:54 
     30       799 Conner Feyen                 11 Platteville                  21:37.5  6:58 
     31       794 Rj  Schmitt                  10 Platteville                  21:45.1  7:01 
     32       716 Riley Hall                   09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:14.9  7:10 
     33       796 Roy Cornett                  12 Platteville                  22:20.3  7:12 
     34       713 Kevin Eisenzimmer            11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:22.5  7:13 
     35       727 Brandon Molldrem             10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     22:49.5  7:21 
     36       761 Cade Lenz                    09 Lancaster                    22:49.7  7:21 
     37       802 Shannon Gill-Mast            09 Platteville                  23:03.9  7:26 
     38       812 Marty O'Neil                 10 Platteville                  23:24.8  7:33 
     39       719 Tate Jewell                  09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:25.0  7:52 
     40       732 Dylan Roen                   09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     24:40.5  7:57 
     41       821 Tyler Vargo                  11 Platteville                  25:06.3  8:05 
     42       708 Devine Bricco                09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     25:19.9  8:10 
     43       808 Fletcher Johnson             09 Platteville                  27:32.8  8:52 
     44       704 Samuel Angel                 09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point     27:53.0  8:59 
              815 Jackson Serkies              09 Platteville                                
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                       Southwest Wisconsin Conference Championship Meet
                  Spring Green Golf Course - Hosted by River Valley High School
                                       Spring Green, WI
                                       October 13, 2016
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    15  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (18:26.2  92:10.9 0:38.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Adam Phillips             10 18:05.8
  2      2  Dylan McGraw              10 18:14.3
  3      3  Will Borne- Mumm          09 18:29.1
  4      4  Luke Davis                12 18:37.9
  5      5  John Phelan               11 18:43.8
  6   ( 10) Declan McGraw             12 19:32.4
  7   ( 11) Clay Venden               10 19:35.5
  
  2.    42  Platteville                           (19:13.7  96:08.4 0:36.8)
====================================================
  1      6  Alex Sargent              12 19:02.6
  2      7  Lucas Johnson             10 19:03.4
  3      8  Eric Wells                12 19:08.6
  4      9  Cal Udelhofen             09 19:14.4
  5     12  Chris Gillen              10 19:39.4
  6   ( 13) Tyler Lahaie              10 19:49.8
  7   ( 14) Austin Jentz              09 20:00.0


